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Week 1 Games

91.00 The Closers
56.00 If You See Kay Smig
78.00 Steel Curtain

139.00 Bling Bling
63.00 Pinkerton Guards
55.50 First, third, &amp; fourth

Week 2 Games

19.50 Killers

37.00 Lamskins

63.50 Pinkerton Guards

74.00 Bling Bling

66.00 Lone Wolf
113.50 Free Beer

Week 3 Games

81.00 Bling Bling

22.00 First, third, &amp; fourth
24.50 Free Beer

74.50 Team Proxy

39.00 Lamskins

35.00 The Closers

Week 4 Games

50.00 Steel Curtain

47.00 Lone Wolf

63.00 The Closers

26.00 First, third, &amp; fourth
92.00 If You See Kay Smig
95.50 Mean Machine

Week 5 Games

32.00 Killers

104.50 Pinkerton Guards
73.50 Mean Machine
72.50 Team Proxy
51.00 First, third, &amp; fourth
95.00 Lamskins

Week 6 Games

101.50 Mean Machine
31.50 Pinkerton Guards
4450 Lone Wolf
69.00 Free Beer
58.00 Steel Curtain
78.00 Team Proxy

Week 7 Games

52.50 Killers

61.50 The Closers

42.00 Lone Wolf

48.50 Team Proxy

62.50 First, third, &amp; fourth
46.00 Steel Curtain

92.50
50.00
69.00
134.50
36.50
47.00

102.00
52.50
64.50
49.00
54.50
55.50

59.50
41.50
30.50
56.00
75.00
41.50

105.50
59.50
106.00
57.00
102.50
47.00

129.00
63.50
73.50
39.50

8.50
61.00

59.00
19.50
61.50
44.00
57.00
20.00

41.50
77.00
89.50
70.50
40.50
100.00

Killers

Free Beer
Mean Machine
Lone Wolf
Lamskins
Team Proxy

Team Proxy

Mean Machine

If You See Kay Smig
The Closers

First, third, &amp; fourth
Steel Curtain

Killers

Mean Machine
Pinkerton Guards
Lone Wolf

Steel Curtain

If You See Kay Smig

Killers

Pinkerton Guards
Free Beer
Lamskins

Bling Bling

Team Proxy

Lone Wolf

Steel Curtain

If You See Kay Smig
Bling Bling

The Closers

Free Beer

Killers

First, third, &amp; fourth
If You See Kay Smig
Bling Bling

The Closers
Lamskins

Lamskins

Pinkerton Guards
Mean Machine

Free Beer

If You See Kay Smig
Bling Bling

Week 8 Games

85.50 Killers

57.00 Steel Curtain

39.50 If You See Kay Smig
54.00 Bling Bling

28.50 The Closers

59.50 Free Beer

Week 9 Games

68.50 Killers

76.50 Mean Machine

58.50 Lamskins

42.50 If You See Kay Smig
199.50 The Closers

66.00 Bling Bling

Week 10 Games

41.50 If You See Kay Smig
90.50 Free Beer

56.50 Lamskins

34.00 First, third, &amp; fourth
47.00 Team Proxy

55.50 Mean Machine

Week 11 Games

47.50 Killers

90.50 Lamskins

58.50 Free Beer

83.00 Pinkerton Guards
72.50 Team Proxy
97.50 Bling Bling

Week 12 Games

34.00 Lone Wolf
12.50 Steel Curtain
134.00 If You See Kay Smig
41.50 Bling Bling
39.50 The Closers
50.50 Free Beer

Week 13 Games

67.00 Killers
93.50 Steel Curtain

114.00 Lone Wolf
71.50 If You See Kay Smig
36.50 Mean Machine
48.50 Pinkerton Guards

Week 14 Games

41.00 Pinkerton Guards
175.00 Lone Wolf

85.50 First, third, &amp; fourth

78.00 Lamskins

49.00 Mean Machine

93.50 Team Proxy
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72.00
95.00
106.00
130.50
75.50
33.50

28.00
22.00
104.00
84.00
36.50
94.50

24.50
99.50
60.50
66.50
61.50
64.50

27.50
49.50
22.50
70.00
52.00
65.00

52.50
36.00
54.00
90.50
37.00
58.50

44.50
96.50
61.50
27.00
77.00
84.50

43.00
105.00
40.50
60.50
60.00
94.50

Pinkerton Guards
Lone Wolf

Team Proxy

Mean Machine
Lamskins

First, third, &amp; fourth

Free Beer

Pinkerton Guards
Lone Wolf

Steel Curtain

Team Proxy

First, third, &amp; fourth

Killers

Lone Wolf

Bling Bling

Steel Curtain
Pinkerton Guards
The Closers

Steel Curtain

First, third, &amp; fourth
The Closers

Lone Wolf

Mean Machine

If You See Kay Smig

Killers

Pinkerton Guards
Mean Machine
Team Proxy

First, third, &amp; fourth
Lamskins

First, third, &amp; fourth
Team Proxy

The Closers
Lamskins

Free Beer

Bling Bling

Killers

Steel Curtain

Free Beer

The Closers

Bling Bling

If You See Kay Smig
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Playoff Week 1 Games

76.00
110.50

Team Proxy
If You See Kay Smig

Bling Bling

First, third, &amp; fourth
Killers

Lamskins

Lone Wolf

Mean Machine

Steel Curtain

The Closers

Playoff Week 2 Games

99.00
27.00

If You See Kay Smig
Free Beer

First, third, &amp; fourth
Lamskins

Lone Wolf

Mean Machine
Pinkerton Guards

Steel Curtain

Team Proxy

The Closers

Playoff Week 3 Games

35.00

If You See Kay Smig

Bling Bling

First, third, &amp; fourth
Free Beer

Lamskins

Lone Wolf

Mean Machine
Pinkerton Guards

Steel Curtain

Team Proxy

The Closers

97.00 Free Beer
59.50 Pinkerton Guards

57.00
76.00
46.50
85.00
82.00
53.00
49.00
51.00

51.50 Bling Bling
43.00 Killers

38.00
53.00
103.50
18.50
47.50
87.50
44.00
53.50

77.00 Killers

82.50
37.00
58.50
20.00
93.50
112.50
44.00
35.50
51.50
31.00
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